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Faculty Feedback 2021-22

Your valuable opinions and suggestions are solicited for further improvement of the college
system. Against each statement a five point scale is given. SA (Strongly Agree), A(Agree),
N(Neutral), D(Disagree) and SD(Strongly Disagree). Your responses will be kept confidential
and used only for stated purpose.

* Required

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 1/60
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1.  Name of Faculty (qurﬁng with surname) *

Mark only one oval.

BAIG M.M.V.
BALAJIRAO B.
BASEER M.A.
BHOSALE D.D.
BHOSALE V.N.
BHOSLE B.R.
BHURE D.B.
BODKE S.S.
BOKADE S.C.
BORKAR V.C.
CHATI S.R.
CHILLAWAR R.G.
CHOUNSTHE G.B.
DESHMUKH M.V.
DESHMUKH V.R.
DHANKIKAR S.N.
DURRANI S.M
DUTHADE G.S.
GAVHANE A.V.
GAWANDE R.P.
GHUGE S.G
GIRADE A.V.
HEMBADE A.S.
JADHAV A.V.
JADHAV S.G.
JAISWAL N.R.
JUNNE S.B.
KADAM M.S.
KALAMBKAR M.R.

KAMBLE B.M.
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 2/60
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KHANSOLE S.V.
LIMAYE R.S.
MIRKUTE P.R.
MORE S.M.
MUTHE PR.
NAIK N.A.
NANWARE S.S.
PANDE N.A.
PATHAK P.B.
PATIL S.A.
PHAD M.V.
PUPALWAD D.A
QUAZI FARHEEN
SAWANT U.S.
SHINDE G.N.
SHINDE S.M.
SHINDE S.S.
SHINDE S.V.
SIRSAT S.B.
SONKAMBLE K.G.
SONWANE R.S.
SWAMI V.G.
TAMLOORKAR H.L.
TELANG S.M.
TENGSE AR.
THAKUR V.C
VARTALE S.P.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit
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2. Designation *

Mark only one oval.

Professor
Asso. Professor

Asst. Professor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 4/60
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Department *

Mark only one oval.

ECONOMICS
ENGLISH

HINDI

HISTORY

MARATHI

MUSIC

POLITICAL SCIENCE
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
SOCIOLOGY

URDU

COMMERCE
BIOTECHNOLOGY
BOTANY
CHEMISTRY
COMPUTER SCIENCE
DAIRY SCIENCE
ELELCTRONICS
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
HORTICULTURE
MATHEMATICS
MICROBIOLOGY
PHYSICS
STATISTICS
Z00LOGY

Date of Joining *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit

5/60
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5. The Vision, Mission of College are known *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 6/60
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6. The aims, objectives of syllabus are well defined and clear *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 7/60
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7.  The course has sufficient number of optional papers/ electives *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 8/60



4/6/23, 5:08 PM Faculty Feedback 2021-22

8.  The course and syllabus outcomes is well defined *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 9/60
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9.  The course and curriculum has good flexibility *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 10/60
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10.  The course and its syllabus is need based *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 11/60
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11.  Thereis scope to review the syllabus *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 12/60
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12. College provide opporfunH’y for professionql. deveLopmeM‘ of teachers *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 13/60
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13. College provide equal oppor’runi’ry for all teachers, provisions for professionqL deveLopmen+ arenon *
discriminatory and fair

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 14/60



4/6/23, 5:08 PM Faculty Feedback 2021-22

14.  The admission process adopfed by the college is effective *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 15/60
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15.  The college is able to attract meritorious students *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 16/60
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16.  Student centered learning resources are available in the college. *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 17/60
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17. There is freedom to adop+ new Jreqching me+hodotogies, ICT based +eaching *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 18/60
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18. The faculty are updaﬁng their knowLedge and skills. *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 19/60
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19.  The library is major source of information *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 20/60
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20. The library is ufilized opﬁmqll,y by the faculty *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 21/60
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21.  The library is ufilized opﬁmqll,y by the research scholars *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 22/60
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22. The library is ufilized opﬁmqll,y by the students *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 23/60
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23. The library is manqged effectively *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 24/60
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24. The fimings of the library are convenient *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 25/60
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25.  The procedure followed by acquiring new books and journals ensures right titles and journals in the ~ *
library

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 26/60
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26. The +eaching aids in the depari‘men+ are sufficient and up—fo—dafe. *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 27/60
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27. The Laboratory equipmenfs, instruments, chemicals, specimens are reqularly provided and enough. *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 28/60
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28.  The feachers are supporfed with qdequq‘re learning resources *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 29/60
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29.  The feachers are encouraged fo carry out research *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 30/60



4/6/23, 5:08 PM Faculty Feedback 2021-22

30. The teachers are encouraged to organize seminars/ workshop/ symposia/ conferences *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 31/60
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31. The feachers are encouraged to undertake extension activities *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 32/60
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32. The feachers are encouraged to establish linkage with industry. *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 33/60
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33.  The feachers are encouraged to take up consultancy services *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 34/60
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34. The examination system followed by the college is effective *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 35/60
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35.  Thereis scope or freedom to adop1' new s+ra+e9ies of +es‘ring and evaluation of students *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

36.  Suggestions (If any)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 36/60
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37.  The classrooms and furniture available are qdequafe *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 37/60
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38.  The toilets are sufficient for faculty and students *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 38/60
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39. The buiLdings and furniture are well maintained *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 39/60
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40. The labs are qdequa+eLy equipped *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 40/60
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471.  The infrastructure available in the depar+men1' is optimally used *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 41/60
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42. Parking facilities are available qdequafel.y. *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 42/60
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43. Roads are maintained well. *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 43/60
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44.  Water resources are adequcﬂ'ely provided *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 44/60
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45. Safe drinking water is available *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 45/60
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46. Sports infrastructure is adequcﬂ'e *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 46/60
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47. The coll,ege maintain Green Environment at its campus, energy conservation and impLemen+ waste ¥

mqnagemen‘r prqd‘ices

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 47/60
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48. College has Staff canteen *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 48/60
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49, College has recreational facilities for staff *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 49/60
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50. College has staff quqrfers *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

51.  Suggestions (If any)

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 50/60
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52.  The administration is sincerely putting efforts for the development of the institution *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 51/60
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53.  The authorities are approachque and accessible *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 52/60
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54.  There is mechanism for feedback,review and performance enhancement for feachers *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 53/60
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55.  The merit of the teachers is recognized, There is recognH‘ion/ appreciation of the good work by *

teachers

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 54/60
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56. The quaI.H'y initiatives taken up during the last academic year are confribuﬁng for improvemen1‘. *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 55/60
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57.  The MoUs entered by the college enhance the scope for mutual cooperaﬁon with institutions and *

Research organizations of repufe.

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 56/60



4/6/23, 5:08 PM Faculty Feedback 2021-22

58.  The faculty are given freedom to express their opinions *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 57/60
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59. ThelQACis working well for promo’ring quaLH’y in the institution *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 58/60
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60. The college is providing adequcﬂ'e oppori‘uniﬁes and suppoH‘ to the faculty and their family *

members.

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1RerxdVp5Yy72X5QErt2TfvU-hjQZHIWmMN{tWz6r4 XkY/edit 59/60
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61. College has Employees Credit cooperq‘rive sociefy *

Strongly Disagree

Strongly Agree

62.  Suggestions (If any)
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